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с\к»Заря», г.Бийск
	№ экипажа
	Команда
	участники
	Квалификационный заезд
	Дисциплина "Параллельный спринт"
	Дисциплина "Слалом"
	Дисциплина "Длинная гонка"
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	
	

	118
	Центр ТЭИС Алмаз
Новосибирская Область
	Рыжков Антон 
Дик Александр
Нагорный Александр
Жданкин Сергей 
Чистополов Александр
Бутенко Максим
	3
	90
	1
	200
	1
	300
	1
	400
	990
	1

	249
	Скат - резерв
г.Бийск
	Прокофьев Павел
Бурлаков Александр
Жданов Андрей
Ушкалов Алексей
Петрович Александр
Зайцев Роман
	6
	75
	2
	190
	3
	270
	2
	380
	915
	2

	105
	Томск - Титаны
г.Томск
	Чук Максим
Мельников Павел 
Мельников Александр 
Белякин Кирилл 
Пастухов Дмитрий 
Тузов Андрей
	1
	100
	3
	180
	2
	285
	4
	340
	905
	3

	125
	Алтай-Рафт юн.
г.Горно-Алтайск
	Лебедев Денис
Полянских Максим
Черемных Ярослав
Лабанов Сергей
Боровков Дмитрий
Меновщиков Виктор
	8
	65
	4
	170
	9
	180
	3
	360
	775
	4

	117
	Центр ТЭИС Юнион
Новосибирская область
	Шендрик
Тотменин 
Шимков
Карташев
Раков
Макаров
	7
	70
	5
	160
	6
	225
	5
	320
	775
	5


Сборная АКЦДЮТиК

 г.Барнаул

	
	Чиляев Кирилл
Моргунов Виталий
Ильченко Александр
Лосев Иван
Горбунов Дмитрий 
Дорогой Павел
	9
	60
	6
	150
	4
	255
	6
	300
	765
	6
	

	120
	Горизонт-1
с.Павловск
	Риб Александр
Пожарских Дмитрий
Дерр Сергей
Титов Иван
Скоков Сергей 
Усов Александр 
	2
	95
	7
	140
	5
	240
	7
	280
	755
	7

	116
	Арго
с.Верх-Катунское
	Андроханов Алексей 
Белянин Андрей
Смирнов Андрей 
Серебряков Евгений
Михеев Денис
Бацин Денис
	4
	85
	8
	130
	7
	210
	8
	260
	685
	8

	238
	Скатики
г.Бийск


	Юдин Станислав    

Дудина Арина

Жмайлик Владислав

Жмайлик Станислав 

Юдин Глеб

 Бертова Альбина
	5
	80
	9
	120
	8
	195
	9
	240
	635
	9


